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UTAH STATE OFFICE 
Matt Blocker 
Recreation and Visitor Services Lead  
440 W 200 S 
Salt Lake City, UT 84101 
(801) 539-4021  
mblocker@blm.gov 
 
Salt Lake Field Office 
Julie Pallette 
2370 South 2300 West 
Salt Lake City, UT 84119 
(801) 977-4317 
jpallett@blm.gov 
 
Fillmore Field Office 
Jay Cram 
27020 West Sand Mt Road 
Nephi, UT 84648 
(435) 433-5960 
jcram@blm.gov 
 
Teresa Frampton 
95 East 400 North 
Fillmore, UT 84631 
(435) 743-3106 
tframpto@blm.gov 
 
Grand Staircase Escalante Monument 
Jeffrey (Jabe) Beal 
669 South Hwy 89A 
Kanab, UT 84741 
(435) 826-5601 
jbeal@blm.gov 
 
Brian Amstutz 
755 West Main Street 
Escalante, UT 84726 
(435) 826-5627 
bamstutz@blm.gov  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Kanab Field Office 
Ashley King 
669 South Highway 89 A  
Kanab, UT 84741 
(435)-644-1282 
aaking@blm.gov  
 
Cedar City Field Office 
Leisel Whitmore 
176 East D.L. Sargent Drive 
Cedar City, UT 84721-9337 
(435) 865-3012 
lwhitmore@blm.gov  
 
St. George Field Office 
Kyle Voyles 
345 East Riverside Drive 
St. George, UT 84790 
(435) 688-3274 
kvoyles@blm.gov  
 
 
Henry Mountain Field Station 
Clay Stewart    
380 South 100 West 
PO Box 99 
Hanksville, UT 84734 
(435) 542-3461  
c1stewar@blm.gov 
 
Richfield Field Office 
Graydon Bascom 
150 East 900 North  
Richfield, UT 84701 
(435) 896-1532 
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gbascom@blm.gov   
 
Moab Field Office  
Misti Haines 
82 East Dogwood, Suite M 
Moab, UT 84532 
(435) 259-2128 
mhaines@blm.gov  
 
Todd Murdock  
82 East Dogwood, Suite M 
Moab, UT 84532 
(435) 259-2123 
tmurdock@blm.gov 
 
Monticello Field Office 
Silas Sparks    
365 North Main Street 
PO Box 7 
Monticello, UT 84535 
(435) 587-1504 
ssparks@blm.gov 
 
Vernal Field Office 
Rene Arce 
170 South 500 East  
Vernal, UT 84078 
(435) 781-4501 
rarce@blm.gov 
 
Price Field Office 
Arben Kraja 
125 South 600 West 
Price, UT 84501 
(435) 636-3642 
akraja@blm.gov 
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